
Tuesday, August 7
" AUCKLAND
760 ke. 395 m.

8.34 am. Music While You Work
970.10 Devotional Service: Rey, H. J,Crawford (Presbyterian)
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Film Review,by Wynne Colgan (NZBS); Shopping inthe U.S.A., by Arthur Feslier «(NZBS);
Background to the News (NZBS);: AnEye for a Tooth, by Dr. Guy Chapman71.30 Morning Concert
(For details see 2YA)2.0 p.m. Oscar Hammerstein

2.30 Eighteenth Century MastersOverture: The Water Carrier
CherubiniViola Concerto in G TelemannDouble Concerto in B Flat, No. 27
Handel3.25 Commentary on Grand NationalHurdles from Riccarton, Christchurch3.30 Beloved Vagabond

3.45 Music While You Work415 Ray Martin’s Orchestra
4.30 Doris Day with Assisting Artists4.45 Garde Republicaine SaxophoneQuarte5. 0 Berlin Symphonic Orchestra6.15 Children’s Session: R, W, RoachTalks About the Zoo5.46 Jimmy Shand’s Band6.0

# Light Music7.8 Their Guided Years; ReachingStandard One, the fourth of six pro-grammes for Parents (NZBS7.15 Light Instrumental Interlude7.25 Lew Campbell’s Orchestra, withMary Feeney (vocalist) (Studio)7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)8.0 — Short Story: Saving the Dramatics,by Iain Crawford (NZBS)8.15 Gardening ee and Answers(R.-L. Thornton
Northern Military Districts Artil-lery Band, conducted by Lieutenant F.B. Smyth (Studio)9.15 A Review of the Economic White

Paper, by Dr. H. B. Low
9.30 ree’s Company: Jean McPherson,John Hoskins and Finlay Robb (NZBS)8.45 The Sportsmen Quartet10. O Starlight and Candlelight
10. Dance Music: Stan Kenton’sOrchestra
Close down

ye sate 34) m
6. Op.m. Dinner Music7.0 The Vegh QuartetString Quartet in A, Op. 18, No. 5

Beethoven7.30 Music Magazine (Owen Jensen):Paul Badura-Skoda, Some Thoughts onthe Interpretation of Mozart; KeithFaikner talks about Music Around theWorld Since the War; Whangarei Music
OR tea od (YC link)vora
The Czech Philharmonic OrchestraOverture: Amid NatureIsobel Baillie (sopranoWhere Art Thou, Father Dear? (TheSpectre’s Bride, Op. 69Peter Rybar (violin} and Franz Hollets-ehek (piano)Sonata in F, Op. 57The Nature of Liberty: Independ-ence and Organisation, the second talkK. J. Scott (NZBS8. The NBC Symphony OrchestraFeste Romane Respigh!9.25 DESIREE MacEWAN (English--Mediterranean
Sonata No. 2 in G Bax(Studio)

10. 0 Paroles de France: Jean Cocteau-A French-spoken programme about theauthor’s life and work, with readings byCocteau himself and Jean-Louis Barrault(FBS) _(41YC and 3YC link)10.30 Bach Recital by Fritz Heitmannorganaa! 0 Close down

YD s2sSAUCKLAND, |
5. Op.m. Georgia Gibbs (vocal)6.15 The Sid Phillips Orchestra6.45 Jean Sablon (vocal)
6.30 N.Z. Record Album7.0 Sydney Thompson’s Olde TymeDance Orchestra
7.15 Teresa Brewer (vocal)
7.30 Gilbert Roussel (accordion)
7.45 Recent Releases8.0 Music by Melachrino
8.30 Trumpets in the Dawn9.0, Popular Parade
9.30 The Man Bebind the Melody12. 0 istrict Weather Forecast

|Close down

IXN 570WHANGAREI |
6. 0 a.m. seas Sessionia: Weather Forecast and NorthlandTides8.0 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Nan Dobson),featuring Shopping Guide; Five Minute
Food News; A Word from Children; and
Songs from Naughty Marietta
10. 0 Office Wife
10.16 Second Fiddle
10.30
eerenrtinens

Quiz (Lorraine Rish-worth
10.45 aioe 8 Flight11. 0 Mainly for Moerewa11.15 Jerry Byrd and the Stringdusters11.30 Melody "Mixture12.0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Younger Northland: FarmWithout a Name (NZBS)6. 0 Accent on Melody
6.45 Drama of Medicine7. 0 To Marry for Love7.15 A Place of Honour
7.30 Interlude for Organ7.45 Jo Stafford and Eddy
8. 0 Whangarel and County HighlandPipe Band (Studio)
8.30 Hancock’s Half Hour9. 4 Talk in Maori (NZBS)9.15 Song and pe of the Maori(9.30 Victor Young’s Singing Strings
9.45 Songs from Scotland10. O Dick Barton
10.30 Close down

YZ 800 ROTORUA, m.9.34 am. The Lilian -_ Affair10. 0 Opera in English
10.30 Music While You Work
are

QO For Women at Home: Backgroundto the News; Days that are Gone, byLady Scott
11.30 Morning Concert2.0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Front Page Lady
2.55 The Obenkirchen Choir
3.15 Classical Programme
Symphony No. 4 in F Minor

Tohaikovski4.0 The New World Singers
4.20 Hawailan Waltzes5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners (JanetPerry); Nursery Rhymes and Story:Junior ‘Naturalists
5.30 The Latest and Lightest6. 0 Dinner Music
7.415 A Window on the World, a talkby Ronald Syme
7.30 Listeners’ Requests
9.15 A Reviewas the Economic WhitePaper, by Dr. H.ecg

Low
9.30 Dick Bart
10.10 Familiar"Old Time Dances
410.30 Close down

9
WELLINGTON
$70 ke. $26 m.

5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service10.30 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra10.46 Women’s Session: Private Report:Sunday, by Donald Boyd; Background tothe News; Footprints in History; Plays
and Players, by Nola Miller11.30 Morning ConcertBerlin Radio Symphony OrchestraSymphonic Poem: The Watersprite,
Op. 107 DvorakRichard Tucker (tenor) with the Metro-politan Opera House Orchestra
Celeste Aida (Aida)Parmi veder le Lagrime aah cna #
While Parliament is being
broadcast, programmes from
2.0 tO 5.45 p.m. will betransferred to 2YC

2. Op.m. Music by Beethoven
Leonore Overture No, 2, Op. 72Piano Concerto No, 1 in C, 15

3. 0 Crowns of England
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 These Were Hits in 1903
4.15 Short Story: Umbenguo, by JohnBoland (NZBS) (To be repeated from2YC at 6.15 p.m. on Sunday)
"s Rhythm Parade0 kKevboard Harmony
? Children’s Session: Green Frog
|. Series; _ The Adventures of: Tom Sawyer

5.45 Tony Martin (vocal)
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.19 Stock Exchange Report
7.10 Farming News
7.15 Talk in Maori (NZBS)

While Parliament is being
’ broadcast, programmes from
7.30 to 10.30 p.m. will be

; transferred to 2YC
| 7.30 Dead Circuit (BBC)
| 8. 0 The Wellington South Salvation
: Army Band, conductor: Harrison Millard
; March; The Fount GullidgeSilver Threads
(Cornet solo: F. Gould)

}
Melodies by Schubert arr. Allen
Hymn Tune: Lobe Den Herren

: Swedish Festival March Blomberg(Studio)
| 8.30 Pioneers of Plantcraft: Plant
/ Breeders, the second of four talks by
George Phillips (NZBS)

| 8.45 European Love Songs presented byPeter Mantzoros (tenor)
Synyove’s Song (Norwegian) KJerulfThe Lovers (Greek) PonghiLove Song (Russian) Blanter
Baga Doamne Luna’n Nori (Rumanian)

Brediceanu
|
Addio bel Songno (Italian) de Curtis

(Studio)
945 A Review of the Feonomic WhitePaper, by Dr. H. B. Low
9.30 Gathering of the Clans: Music andStory for our Scottish listeners
10. O No Picnic on Mount Kenya: An un-
usual escape story of the Second WorldWar (BBC)
71.20 Close down

OVC ..WELLINGTON_60 ka
5.45 p.m, Yehudi Menuhin ae
6. 0 Dinner Music7-0 dJanetta McStay and David Galbraith
(pianos)
Sonata In D, K.448 Mozart
Danzon Cubano Copland

(NZBS)

While Parliament is being
broadcast, programmes from
7.30 to 10.30 p.m. will betransferred to Station 2YX
operating on a frequency of
1400 ktlocycles

7.30 Music Magazine
Be
2 details see 1YC) (YC

nak)8.0 Play: The Long Sunset, by R.
Sherriff, ‘eith introductory talk by IvorBrown (BBC
9.37 The Danish State Radio Symphony
OrchestraLittle Suite for Strings, Op. 41 Nielsen
Symphony No. 5 in E Flat, Op. 82Sibelius10.26 The Chigi Ouintet
Quintet for Piano and Strings Bloch.
Mh 0 Close down

PY),ELLINGTON.7. Op.m. Variety Time
7.30 Music from the Theatre8.0 Dale Alderton’s Orchestra from
Radio Theatre (NZBS)
8.30 Singing Together(8.46 Courts of London9.0 Melody Lane
9.30 Nocturne
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

2X 1010 kGISBORNE,, |2 Breakfast Session9. Norrie Paramor and his OrchestraTauber Time
9.30 Famous Secrets
9.45 The Woman in his Life10. O Appointment with Fate10.15 Doctor Paul

aol: Fi dae A Star: Fritz Kreisler10.45 Newly Composed Love Songs
11. 0 Women’s Hour (June Irvine),featuring Flowers to Grow, and TheProvocative Male
12. 0 Close down45 p.m. Hello, Children: Storytime forJuniors6.0 Early Evening Variety

6.30 Reach for the Sky
7. 0 The Scarlet Pimpernel
7.30 Music and Mirth8.2 For the Farmer: Feed Taints inCream and Milk, by H. Warren Johnston
8.15 Negro Songs and Spirituals
8.45 Piano Music
9. 3 My Selection
9.30 Noose for a Lady (first broadcast)
10. O Relax and Listen
10.30 Close down

QYL 860 ke.NAPIER
9.34 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Victor Silvester
10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Women’s Session: Background tothe News; Love in a Lighthouse
41.30 Morning Concert2.0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Waltz time
2.45 For the Countrywoman (LaurieSwindell): The Vicar of Morwenstowe,
by Muriel Maisey
3.15 Piano Sonata No. 31 in A Flat, Op.
110 Beethoven4.0 The Man from Yesterday

4.26 Muse to a Latin Beat
4.45 Gems from Musical Comedy5. 0 Piano Favourites
5.15 Children’s Session: The Looking
Glass (for Seniors); Out and About with
Nature (Reg. Williams)
5.45 London Studio Melodies
7.10 The Hawke’s Bay Farmer: Our Pas-ture Plants and the Grassland Congress,
by G. S. Harris; R. G. Montgomery
7.30 Play: A Forest of Glass, by PeterHarcourt (NZBS). A drama dominated by
a dream-obsession
8.39 Mantovani’s Orchestra
9.15 A Review

tes=er aca WhitePaper, by Dr. H.
9.30 Symphonic eaeCincinnati Symphony Orchestra
Suite: Sigurd Jorsalfar GrieqAlfredo Campoli (violin) and the New
Symphony Orchestra
Concerto in G Minor, Op. 26 Bruch
London Philharmonic Orchestra
The St, Anthony Variations, ‘= 56Arahms
10.30 Close down

OXPNEWPLYMOUTH
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s’ Hour (Bettie Loe),featuring Fashion Report, and A Wordfrom Children
Private Post
Doctor Paul
Broken Wings
Second Fiddle
Orchestral VarietyFocus on Fitzroy
George Formby Entertains
Close down
m. Children’s Corner: Storytimeuniors; Once Upon a Time
Tea Time Tunes

6.30 Les Paul Plays
6.45 Motoring Session (Robbie)
7. 0 Latest and Listenable7.15 The Orchestra Entertains
7.30 1956 Mobil Song Quest (first
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at BPena 0 /9.30 BoldV10. 0 World orJaze i10.30 Close down

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
6.25, 9.0x $0"p.m,
YA and YZ Stations
6. © a.m. London News; Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
0, 8.0 London News; Breakfast Session
Cricket Scoreboard_™ — os

7.58 Local Weather Conditions
8.10 Cricket Scoreboard
9. 4 Correspondence School Session9.30 Dr. Turbott’s Health Talk
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.25 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
6.30 London News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
9.15 A Review = the Economic WhitePaper, by Dr. H. Low
11. 0 London 4YZ)


